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ANOTHER'S BURDENS. 

Dr. Talmage Asks Us to Assist the 

Heavy Laden. 

We Should HDeware of Selfishness 

Kind Words Are as Cold Water 
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Encourage met 

knew how masy annoyances 

if you understood that their most elab 

newspaper 

they! 

orate article is sometimes flung out be 

eause there is such great pressure on 

the columns and that an accurate re 

port of a speech is expected, although 

the utterance be so indistinct, the dis 

sourse is one long stenographic guess, 

and that the midnight which finds you 

saloep demands that they be awake, and 

that they are sometimes ground be 

tween the wheels of our great brain 

manufactories; sickened at the often 

approach of men who want complimen- 

fary sewspapsr notices, or who want 

mewspaper retraction; one day went to 

report a burial, the next day to report 

o pugilistio encounter; shifted from 

place 10 place by sudden revolution 

whieh is Hable te take piace any day in 

ons great journalistic establishments, 

precarious life becoming more and 

mare precarions—if you undarstood iv 

would be more sympathetic, Re 

afahle when you have not on ax to be 

or Til 
sharpened on thelr grindstone, Discus and the aged, recognizing the step, look | 

In your mind what the nineteenth cen 

tury would be without the newspaper, 

and give encouraging words to all whe 

are engaged in this interest, from the 

chief of editorial department down t« 

the boy that the oft 

evening newspaper into your basement 

window, 

throws morning 

Encourage mechanic They will 

lumb the pipes, or tl i 
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wk entitle “Every 

"Oh" says 

ans in constant pres 

ence of pain get hard " Do 

they? The most celebrated surgeon of 

the last generation stood in a clinleal 

department of one of the New York 

medical eollegen, the students gathered 

in the amphitheater to see a very pain 
ful eperation on a little ahild, The old 

surgeon sald: "Gentlemen, exouse me 
41 1 retire. These surgeons ean de this 
as well an 1 ean, and an | get alder It 
gives me more and more distrem to ses 

dertaker.” 
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pain” 

Physicians have so many hardships, 
po many interruptions, so wany ssnay- 
snees, | am glad they have wo many sn 
souragemenia All deers spen to 
them. They are wolssms lo mansion 
and to cot. Little ehlldres shout when 
they see thew coming dews (hes rnd 

up and say: “Doctor, Is that you?" 

They stand between our families and 

the grave, fighting back the tro 

that com 
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lorgl™ He 

not all agreed on this verdict 

rr Alle 

other men have received ten pieces of 

[4 id In bribery and | 

only five “Who are you? 

you come from?" 

bench 

have received 

Where do 

sald the judge on the 

‘I am from 

Westminster hall. My name is Matthew 

Hale, lord chief Justice of the king's 
bench. Off of that pla thou villain!™ 

And mo the injustice was balked, and 

se the young man got his inheritance 

It was all for another that Sir Matthew 

Hale Sook off his robs and put on the 

gard of a miller. And so Christ took 

off His robe of royalty and put on the 
sltire of our humanity, and 'n that dis 

guise Ie won our eternal portion 
New, ars we the sons of God! Joint 
hairs! We went off from home sure 

sneugh, but we got back ln time te 

receive sur eternal Inheritance, And 
¥ Christ Bore our hurden surely we oan 
wf ord we hear each other's burdens 

The response was 

GREEN BONES AS FOOD. 

As a Specinl Nuteriai for Fg PFrodues- 

They Are Really With- 

out a Rival, 

The 

const 

vislue of a bone cutter exceeds its 

if the cutter Is used only one sen 

nlmost indestruct- son, but as they are 

| Fresh jble they will last for year 

green I » f itself a com 
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PREPARED FOR 

How to Dress and Presa a Vowl lie 

fore Ofering to Prospective 

(ustomers 

AMONG THE POULTRY. 
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Keep the 
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from each hen 

cuch egg proportionately 

hens 74 

things being equal, the hens 

supplied with good range will thrive 

the StL. Louis Republie 

Othe 

best 

fireilers far Bariy Spring. 

Hrollers may be hatebed an Inte a» 

March, but the eariier the better, an it 

is the early chicks that bring the high 

prices. Large numbers cannot be raised 
by hens at this season, as hens will not 
#1t until they are ao inclined; but thers 
are many makes of incubators on the 
market, and they bave long ago passed 
the experimental stage. Artificial In 
enbation Ix new an sccepied portion of 
poultry raising, and Incubaiors are es   sential te suecess in getting hroliers to 

marke! 1a time for »igh prices 

Have You 
Heard 
Of lt? 

1 u naa havi } 

ut SCOTT'S Emit 

  

s
L
o
0
0
0
0
0
0
8
0
0
0
®
 

WV 4 ard 

NON 

notion 

Ter 

ve 4 Vagle 

cod-liver oil with 

iste and ind 

2 
Ee
 
B
T
C
O
R
V
0
0
2
V
U
E
V
O
0
V
0
V
V
O
E
I
E
 

ther repul 

-
 

i 1s cod-live } 

oO
 

in Nearly 

Kk 

‘ axe 

aldren like it and 14 

SCOTT'S 
EMULSION 

| 
HINC 

s
o
9
S
G
e
e
t
O
U
 

» 
2
0
0
 

< crean iI yur- 

hocy of 

adult 

any 

fence. It 

rela- 

sions that 

H You 

experience 

the wasted 

a 

rean Or 

me 

HN 

S
O
B
 
L
H
R
O
V
I
G
I
E
D
 

L
O
V
D
L
0
C
 5
0
8
0
0
0
0
0
0
6
9
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
C
R
0
2
0
A
R
C
G
C
O
C
O
S
 

~
 

A
.
 

Af 

¥ 

[4] 

© 
Qo 

20000080000 00008 

VICK’ 

0
0
0
0
8
0
0
8
0
8
0
0
0
 

Cardor or 

po) re al Cuidge Vick’s 

the Giuide and a 
15 worth of seed 

' given r Am 

ane bey per goods 

Cem Catalogue... 

s Vicks Sons, 
MN. Y. 

~ 

Rochester, 

A 
. 

THE DIETZ 

DRIVING LAMP 
2 50 years 

It 

about as near perfect on as 

Tis mailed free. 

R.E.DIETZ CO., 
60 Laight St., New York. 

Betablished in 1840, 

BOALSBURG NORMAL 
«AND 

Preparatory School 
Opens April 10, 159, ten weeks term 

two experienced and thorough instruct. 
ors. The Teacher's Normal includes the 

Common branches, Management, Meth. 
ods, Psychology and the Pollard system 

My college preparators class at present 
pombers 14 students. "here is room for 
more. Special class formed in the spring 

for teachers who wish to prepare for col 
lege. Summer term opens July 10, 1800 

All interested write for circular 

x! CHAS. E. MOWER. 

AWE ROLICITORS WANTED RVERY 
WHERE for “The tory of the Fhilippinm® 

by Murat Halstead, commissioned by Lhe Gow 
sroment as OMeial Historian 6 the War De 
partment. The Look was writien in arm 
camps Al San Franciseo, on the Pacifie wiy 
General Merrit, in the hospitals at Honolule, 
in HongKong, in the American trenches of 
Maniia, in the insurgent camps with Aguinal 
do, on the deck of the Opmpia with [hwey, 
and in the roar of battle at the fall of Masa 
Bonanza for agents, Brim full of orgies: plod 
ures taken by government Jhotagrhphors on 
the spol. Large Dok - prices » 
profits, Freight oad. Credit given, Drop af 
trashy unofMcial war books Oui free. AS 
Are F T Farther Ses'y Siar Lisurance 

(hirags . 
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Dally. + Week Days. § 200 p.m. Subday 
1 WE Am Sanday 

Philadelphia Sleeping Oar attached to Sas! 
bound train from Williamespaort at erm 
and west bound from Philadelphia at p.m 

J. W. GEPFHART 
General Rapt 

1 3) 

GARMAN’'S 

EMPIRE HOUSE, 

MAIN STRERT, TYRONE, PA. 

AL S. Garman, Proprietor. 

Kverything new, clean and leviting 

} 

' Special pains will be taken 10 entertain 

Centre county people when traveling i» 

thal section.  


